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Anlage
Max-Eyth-Str., 71726 Benningen

Sportwart/in
Seifferth, Marten
T 0177-6572131 martenseifferth@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in

Zeltwanger, Katja
T 015739055244 Katja.Zeltwanger@gmx.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1

MF: Carolina Schott; T 071441304938

christineschott@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Zeltwanger, Julian
Zillmann, Ben
Gerbershagen, Paul
Fabbro, Rene
Schott, Carolina
Ruf, Tim

Janiak, Lukas
Schuster, Mick
Schuster, Timothey
Pojar, Elisabeth
Lang, Maximilian
Ross, Matti
Kleinknecht, Levi
Briese, Maximilian
Ziegler, Max
Megerle, Luca
Bichs, Ida
Robinson, Naemi
Wutzke, Danny
20 Siegele, Kay
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10905106
11092644
11092821
11087081
21064313
11092685
11092593
11095813
11095814
20958816
10913782
11095697
11097015
11095816
11097121
11206874
21106363
21204082
11160115
11206882

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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